
Form 4 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

20 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01619758 

Name of Company 

ROSAN HEIMS PLC 

We 

Michael Colin John Sanders 
BN Jackson Norton 
22 Laud Street 
Croydon 
Surrey 
CRO 1SU 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 31% July 2007 

Signed WA Sea Date 31" July 2007 
if 

Ref 

BN Jackson Norton For Official Use 
22 Laud Street 7 
Croydon 
Surrey % 
CRO 1SU @ 

2 
e *“ACOOXRTT* R5565/BB Pe A78 04/08/2007 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

299



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Rosan Heims pic 

on the 31st July 2007 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 

when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I(a) Chifford Groves 

of (b) 11 Brown Jack Avenue, Polegate, East Sussex BN26 5HN 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1& B are to the 

best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the 

above named company as at 31st July 2007 the date of the resolution for winding up and that 

the said company carried on business as bailiffs and enforcement officers 

Sworn at gsthouwe Cast Sustesc 

Date “BO July29807 Signatures ° pe 

Before me Ao 

_A Solsstor dkGorfnsioner of Oaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial 

any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in 

any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Leasehold property - Arundel Street, Bighton 
Less HSBC Bank plc 

Motor Vehicles 
Less outstanding finance 

Assets Subject to a floating charge 

Uncharged Assets 

Leasehold - 145-151 London Road, Croydon 
Leasehold - 2 - 4 Cotham Street, St Helens 
Goodwill 
Motor Vehicles 
Office Equipment 
Book debts 
Work in Progress 
Corporation Tax Refund 
Cash In Hand 
Unidentified Client monies 

Estimated to available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

200,000 
(152,559) 

47,441 42,697 

68,750 
(77,757) 
(9,007) Nil 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Nil uncertain 

21,850 18,250 
4,750 1,750 

38,815 31,052 
40,908 40,908 

11,594 11,594 

1,972 1,972 

17,526 uncertain 

148,223 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

Estimated total assets available for preferential to Realise 

creditors (carried from page A) £ £ 

148,223 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - Employee claims for arrears of pay and accrued holiday (37,009) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 111,214 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) n/a 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges none 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) n/a 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 111,214 

Unsecured non-preferential clarms 354,127 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) (354,127) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (242,913) 

Issued and called up capital 50,000 (50,000) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (292,913) 

Signature < Date GO / Ue (ba 7 



of Croydon 
of creditor 